Funeral Service Pricelist	Includes GST
Effective 30/04/2025 - NWF/EOJ	
Service Fee	\$5,495.00
Mildura Funeral Services P/L Professional Services; Including -	
transfer to and use of mortuary, mortuary preparation,	
personal viewing/s within business hrs, NWF and EOJ chapel	
hire, arranging and conducting a funeral service, provision of	
hearse	
Transfer fees	
Per km (outside of 50km done by NWF vehicle)	\$2.95
After hours transfer 7pm-7am (one staff)	\$465.00
After hours transfer 7pm-7am (two staff)	\$615.00
DMT transfer from Melbourne	\$1,595.00
DMT transfer from Adelaide	\$1,345.00
Coroner transfer done by St Johns	No Fee
Stationery / Audio / Visual	
Service Sheets PRINTED NWF (200GSM) Set up	\$110.00
Service Sheets each (4 or 8+pgs)	\$3.05 and \$4.15
Bookmarks PRINTED NWF - Each	\$4.15
Bookmarks OUTSOURCED	From \$4.15 + \$205
	setup
Thank You Cards PRINTED NWF (250GSM)	\$3.15 ea (min of 30)
Service booklet OUTSOURCED (set up)	\$155.00
Outsourced 4,8 or 12 pages (per booklet)	From \$4.10
Memorial/Bereavement Cards OUTSOURCED	From \$4.10 + \$155
	setup
Memorial/Bereavement Cards PRINTED NWF (inc Setup) each	\$4.65
Memorial Book Standard (Extra copy)	\$130.00
Photo Memorial Book extra or if they don't qualify with Rose +	\$150.00
Keepsake Plaques - extra if don't qualify with coffin	\$410.00
Funeral Livestreaming - one location	\$415.00
Funeral Livestreaming - dual location	\$515.00
Funeral Recording (only - no Livestream)	\$350.00
Baby Funerals (over 20 weeks gestation)	
Baby Unattended Burial (Includes coffin & service fee only)	\$565.00
Refer FH for extra costs	
Baby Unattended Cremation (Includes coffin & service fee only)	\$565.00
Refer FH for extra costs	
Baby Funeral Service -(Includes coffin & service fee only)	\$1,295.00
Cremation Fees	
Cremation Fee	\$990.00

Cremation attending practioner's certificate NSW	\$145.00
Cremation Fee Third party	\$990.00
Cremation Weekend Fee Third Party	\$1,755.00
Cremation Permit (Referee Doctor)	\$145.00
Monumental	
Grave Marker Orthodox	\$265.00
Grave Marker White standard	\$275.00
Miscellaneous Fees	
Administration Fee (NB - Deducted if account paid in full 24hrs prior to funeral)	\$465.00
Chapel Fee - Included with Full Chapel Service	\$0.00
Weekend / After Hours Arrangement	\$515.00
	\$495.00
After Hours Possey / Proves in Change	\$495.00 \$615.00
After Hours Rosary / Prayers in Chapel	·
After Hours Rosary in Church	\$925.00
Weekend Funeral Service Fee	\$2,595.00
Miscellaneous Fees	
Mourning vehicle (including driver)	\$515.00
Travel (more than 50km from office) - per KM	\$5.00
Dual Location Service (set up 2 locations)	\$615.00
Floral arrangements	\$150 starting, up to
. torut urrumgememe	how much you would
	like to spend.
Death Certificates	
Victorian Death Certificate Package	\$129.00
VIC Death Certificate STD	\$86.90
SA Death Certificate	\$92.50
NSW Death Certificate Prioty	\$120.00
QLD Death Certificate	\$85.00
Refreshments	
Hot/Cold Refreshments (per 50ppl) - Out sourced	\$925
Tea, Coffee & Biscuits - Memorial Services (per head)	\$4.95

No Service / No Attendance CREMATION	
No Viewing	
Service Fee	\$2,295.00
Crown Coffin	\$999.00
Cremation Fee	\$990.00
Victorian Death Certificate (Other states vary)	\$125.00
Attending Practitioner's Cremation Certificate	\$145.00
Cremation Permit	\$145.00
Newspaper Notices (starting from \$150, but dependant on size/words)	Cost at time
Sub Total	\$4,699.00
*No Viewing	
* Requires PAYMENT IN FULL before Cremation	
* Newspaper notices additional	
No Service / No Attendance BURIAL	
Service Fee	\$2,375.00
Maxwell Coffin	\$1,845.00
Burial Fee - as per your selected Cemetery Fees	Cost at time
Victoria Death Certificate (Other states vary)	\$125.00
Newspaper Notices (starting from \$150, but dependant on size/words)	Cost at time
SUB Total	\$4,345.00
*Requires <u>PAYMENT IN FULL</u> before burial	
* Does not include Cemetery costs	
MEMORIAL SERVICE and No Service / No Attendance Viewing	
Use of Chapel (doesn't include livestream) maximum 1.5hrs	\$650.00
Viewing Room	\$0.00
Use of Chairs and Canopy	\$425.00
All other items - livestream / stationery / refreshments	additional (refer above)
Paper Notices	Cost at time (refer above)